
FROM:
Warehouse Fulfillment
Warehouse Fulfillment
1401 West Front St
Dock#3

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 81 X 26 X 3 IN

REF: OC9442802509270015001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Florence NJ 08518

SHIP DATE: 26SEP25
ACTWGT: 47.42 LB
CAD: 261154318/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Higel
Higel

4099 HIGEL AVE

16026716610
SARASOTA FL 34242 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

3/
78

0E
/5

9F
2

8847 0070 9559

     34242

9632 0804 0 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8847 0070 9559


